
 Palma Arena de Palma de Mallorca

Mallorca Gym Cup

18 Febrero 2017

Rk Name Ctry Nota

NIVEL 5.1

Team

1 Club Esportiu Xelska 51,300Claudia Colom Martín 13,500 11,60013,850 12,350ESP

2 Club Esportiu Xelska 50,600Cintia Rodriguez Rodríguez 12,300 12,40013,250 12,650ESP

3 Club Esportiu Xelska 49,800Carolina Sanchez Martínez 12,700 12,35013,050 11,700ESP

4 North Stars Gymnastics 49,000Ashley Foss 10,900 12,35013,300 12,450USA

5 North Stars Gymnastics 44,750Danielle Liska 11,150 10,10013,300 10,200USA

6 Gym Tittmoning 42,050Alessa Wirth 9,150 9,50013,000 10,400GER

7 Hazenkamp Gymsports 12,800Reina Beltman 0,000 12,8000,000 0,000NED
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NIVEL 5.2

Team

1 C. G. A. L'Hospitalet 48,200Claudia Tomeo Hermosa 11,750 12,00012,750 11,700ESP

2 North Stars Gymnastics 46,700Rachel Kaplan 11,450 11,10012,800 11,350USA

3 Esplugues Les Moreres 41,900Alix Sparks 9,700 9,80012,500 9,900ESP

4 C. G. A. L'Hospitalet 40,950Raquel Gil García 7,850 10,35012,600 10,150ESP

5 Gefion 39,300Clara Dahl Meincke 9,150 8,60011,900 9,650DEN

6 Gefion 35,900Freja Vedersø Frandsen 5,150 9,30012,200 9,250DEN

7 North Stars Gymnastics 34,900Alonza Klopfer 11,300 11,9000,000 11,700USA

8 North Stars Gymnastics 22,650Ellen Wylie 0,000 9,15013,500 0,000USA
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NIVEL 5.3

Team

1 C. G. Sentmenat 50,900Ana Palacios Martín 12,800 12,90013,550 11,650ESP

2 C. G. Osona 44,250Paula Norberto 9,350 10,95013,700 10,250ESP

3 C. G. A. L'Hospitalet 43,450Ainhoa Gregorio Jordán 8,300 10,30013,050 11,800ESP

4 Gefion 41,800Amalie Rosendahl 9,300 9,30013,050 10,150DEN

5 Gym Tittmoning 39,950Leonie Reichenbach 9,850 8,90011,650 9,550GER

6 Hazenkamp Gymsports 25,200Juliette Berens 13,500 11,7000,000 0,000NED

7 Club Esportiu Xelska 11,950Marina Plomer Mora 11,950 0,0000,000 0,000ESP

8 Gefion 9,550Liza Potomkina 0,000 9,5500,000 0,000DEN
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1 Egiba 47,850Andrea Carmona 11,950 10,95012,850 12,100ESP

2 C. G. A. L'Hospitalet 45,800Violeta Sànchez Alonso 11,250 10,50013,150 10,900ESP

3 Egiba 45,100Carla Font 8,950 11,95012,750 11,450ESP

4 Esplugues Les Moreres 40,750Carlota Rodríguez Fischer 9,200 10,65010,800 10,100ESP

5 Esplugues Les Moreres 39,300Marta Gil Cedó 7,750 9,30011,750 10,500ESP

6 C. G. Osona 32,900Claudia Salat 0,000 9,70012,300 10,900ESP

7 Hazenkamp Gymsports 19,850Maartje Wurkum 0,000 9,8500,000 10,000NED
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1 Egiba 46,550Mar Palliso 10,650 11,75012,900 11,250ESP

2 C. G. A. L'Hospitalet 45,500Alba Asencio Figueres 10,200 11,20011,850 12,250ESP

3 Egiba 45,000Lorena Medina 11,100 9,35012,700 11,850ESP

4 Esplugues Les Moreres 42,600Alba Petisco 10,250 9,15012,850 10,350ESP

5 Gym Tittmoning 39,150Sascha Huppmann 9,550 8,60011,750 9,250GER

6 Esplugues Les Moreres 37,300Julia Zott 7,250 8,70011,900 9,450ESP

7 Hazenkamp Gymsports 10,350Floor Coenen 0,000 0,0000,000 10,350NED
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